
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

603 

63 

173 

13 

143 

183 

93 

Name 

Marius Solberg Hansen 

Oliver Andersen 

Nils Eirik Wenaas 

Geir Røsten 

Daniel Talstad 

Martin Espeland Verpe 

Ole Berg 

Club 

Asker & Bærum MSP 

NMK Sarpsborg 

AMCAR 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Seljord 

NMK Solør 

Make 

Audi RS3 TCR 

BMW 323i E36 

BMW Z4 E86 

VW Golf Mk4 

BMW 335i E92 

BMW E36 M3 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Best Tm 

58.489 

59.490 

1:01.071 

1:02.791 

1:03.091 

1:04.077 

1:08.245 

In Lap 

13 

8 

12 

7 

6 

6 

2 

Gap 

1.001 

1.581 

1.720 

0.300 

0.986 

4.168 

Diff 

1.001 

2.582 

4.302 

4.602 

5.588 

9.756 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 6,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 12,5 C 

#83 No working transponder. 

#573 No working transponder. 

Printed: 05.05.2023 10:30:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Tom Kaasa 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

GT3 

GT3 FP 01 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:07 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

05.05.2023 10:10 


