

RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen

Sorted on best lap time

GT3

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

GT3 FP 01

05.05.2023 10:10

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:07

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	603	Marius Solberg Hansen	Asker & Bærur	Audi RS3 TCR	58.489	13		
2	63	Oliver Andersen	NMK Sarpsbor	BMW 323i E36	59.490	8	1.001	1.001
3	173	Nils Eirik Wenaas	AMCAR	BMW Z4 E86	1:01.071	12	1.581	2.582
4	13	Geir Røsten	NMK Solør	VW Golf Mk4	1:02.791	7	1.720	4.302
5	143	Daniel Talstad	NMK Solør	BMW 335i E92	1:03.091	6	0.300	4.602
6	183	Martin Espeland Verpe	NMK Seljord	BMW E36 M3	1:04.077	6	0.986	5.588
7	93	Ole Berg	NMK Solør	Porsche 996 Cup	1:08.245	2	4.168	9.756

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 6,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 12,5 C

#83 No working transponder.

#573 No working transponder.